
Fall 2009 General Education Assessment
Critical Thinking

Term Faculty CRN Sub‐Term SUBJ SUBJ Desc CRESE SECT STATUS CAMPUS EMAIL Last Name First Name
201010 1066477 10825 1   NUR  Nursing ‐ NUR                  1010  201 A COL parcidiacono@edison.edu                  Arcidiacono             Patricia       
201010 1077359 10460 1   STA  Mathematics ‐ STA              2023  283 A COL tearzivian@edison.edu                        Arzivian                    Tatiana        
201010 1024723 11036 1   STA  Mathematics ‐ STA              2023  107 A LEE raxelrod@edison.edu                           Axelrod                     Rona           
201010 1113437 11694 1   MAC  Mathematics ‐ MAC              1140  107 A LEE rberthiaume@edison.edu                   Berthiaume             Rebecca        
201010 1120896 11014 1   NUR  Nursing ‐ NUR                  1142  103 A LEE cmbogar@edison.edu                          Bogar                        Catherine      
201010 5076 12648 1   ACG  Accounting ‐ ACG               2071  101 A LEE lbugger@edison.edu                            Bugger                      Leroy          
201010 5078 12759 1   RED  Reading ‐ RED                  4350  170 A EOL ebunting@edison.edu                          Bunting                     Eleanor        
201010 3852 10428 1   WOH  History ‐ WOH                  1030  2W4 A COL jburnett@edison.edu                           Burnett                     Jerry          
201010 1065691 12752 1   WOH  History ‐ WOH                  1030  177 A EOL dburnette@edison.edu                        Burnette                  Donald         
201010 1004371 10139 1   CHM  Chemistry ‐ CHM                2046  101 A LEE raburns@edison.edu                            Burns                        Robert         
201010 282409 10217 1   WOH  History ‐ WOH                  1012  1W4 A LEE nchance@edison.edu                           Chance                     Naomi          
201010 58496 10457 1   MGF  Mathematics ‐ MGF              1106  201 A COL mchiacchiero@edison.edu                  Chiacchiero             Michael        
201010 173716 11072 1   INP  Human Relations ‐ INP          2390  101 A LEE scoyle@edison.edu                               Coyle                         Sandra         
201010 1141051 11218 1   STA  Mathematics ‐ STA              2023  701 A HNL jwcudworth@edison.edu                    Cudworth                 Janie          
201010 224327 12541 1   TSL  Education                      4520  102 A LEE ecdeluca@edison.edu                          DeLuca                     Eileen         
201010 1000684 11980 1   EGS  Engineering ‐ EGS              1001  102 A LEE jdrone@edison.edu                              Drone                        John           
201010 1068503 11052 D   NUR  Nursing ‐ NUR                  2530  201 A COL debaugh@edison.edu                          Ebaugh                     Debra          
201010 5257 10332 1   ACG  Accounting ‐ ACG               2011  201 A COL mhayden@edison.edu                         Hayden                    Michael        
201010 5265 10219 1   WOH  History ‐ WOH                  1030  1W2 A LEE mherman@edison.edu                        Herman                    Mark           
201010 62529 10214 1   WOH  History ‐ WOH                  1012  1W2 A LEE jhess@edison.edu                                 Hess                          James          
201010 1092821 10831 1   PSY  Psychology ‐ PSY               2014  101 A LEE dhorenstein@edison.edu                    Horenstein              David          
201010 1101758 10225 1   MAN  Management ‐ MAN               2021  101 A LEE rthubbard@edison.edu                       Hubbard                   Raymond        
201010 1020666 11013 1   NUR  Nursing ‐ NUR                  1010  102 A LEE akopp@edison.edu                               Kopp                         Andrea         
201010 43007 10970 1   NUR  Nursing ‐ NUR                  1142  203 A COL mkruger@edison.edu                           Kruger                      Margaret       
201010 1116070 10057 1   DEP  Developmental Psychology ‐ DEP 2102  101 A LEE balawler@edison.edu                          Lawler                       Bonnie         
201010 5347 11886 D   NUR  Nursing ‐ NUR                  2810  103 A LEE mlewis@edison.edu                             Lewis                        Mary           
201010 3853 10425 1   WOH  History ‐ WOH                  1030  2W5 A COL mmansfield@edison.edu                    Mansfield                Michael        
201010 1068502 11047 B   NUR  Nursing ‐ NUR                  2523  202 A COL dmmcnulty@edison.edu                     Mc Nulty                  Denise         
201010 5494 10482 1   CHM  Chemistry ‐ CHM                2045  201 A COL lrice@edison.edu                                  McGarity                  Lisa Ann       
201010 1141365 11092 1   PLA  Paralegal Studies ‐ PLA        2600  101 A LEE dmmigut@edison.edu                         Migut                        David          
201010 2396 10551 1   PLA  Paralegal Studies ‐ PLA        2610  101 A LEE mcmoriarty@edison.edu                     Moriarty                  Mark           
201010 33080 11130 1   EME  Educational Technology ‐ EME   2040  303 A CHA klnewhouse@edison.edu                    Newhouse               Kimber         
201010 5480 11398 1   WOH  History ‐ WOH                  1012  2W1 A COL cpurdy@edison.edu                             Purdy                        Charles        
201010 5483 10264 1   MAC  Mathematics ‐ MAC              2312  101 A LEE dransford@edison.edu                        Ransford                  Donald         
201010 5511 12605 1   HUM  Humanities ‐ HUM               2510  170 A EOL srooks@edison.edu                              Rooks                        Sharon         
201010 5526 12598 1   CHD  Child Development ‐ CHD        1220  101 A LEE eschaeffer@edison.edu                       Schaeffer                  Elaine         
201010 5555 10520 1   MGF  Mathematics ‐ MGF              1106  302 A CHA cksmith@edison.edu                            Smith                        Christine      
201010 1005652 10245 1   MAC  Mathematics ‐ MAC              1114  101 A LEE jasobkowiak@edison.edu                    Sobkowiak               Jessica        
201010 32007 10215 1   WOH  History ‐ WOH                  1012  1W3 A LEE jhthomas@edison.edu                         Thomas                     Joseph         
201010 5621 10326 1   STA  Mathematics ‐ STA              2023  110 A LEE dwarren@edison.edu                          Warren                     Donald         
201010 1005447 10227 1   WOH  History ‐ WOH                  1030  1W7 A LEE dwest@edison.edu                               West                         David          
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201010 1102669 11214 1   WOH  History ‐ WOH                  1030  11W A LEE reyoung1@edison.edu                         Young                       Ronald         


